Listado de Traductores

Especiales

Idioma
Del Al
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO
COREANO CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO COREANO

Apellidos y Nombres

BYOUN , BYOUNG HO
BYOUN , BYOUNG HO
CHUL KANG , KYUNG

CHUL KANG , KYUNG

EUM, JI'IN

EUM, JI'IN

HAN , YEON JOO
HAN , YEON JOO
KWON , SOON HWA

KWON , SOON HWA

MANRIQUE ENCISO, DANIEL

ALEJANDRO

MANRIQUE ENCISO, DANIEL

ALEJANDRO
MYUNG CHANG, HYUN

MYUNG CHANG, HYUN
PAK, JIMIN

PAK , JIMIN

PARK , GYU SEONG
PARK , GYU SEONG
YOU , IN Kl

YOU , IN KI

Sedes

CALLE DANIEL ALCIDES CARRION N° 551
CALLE DANIEL ALCIDES CARRION N° 551

CALLE CARLOS FERREYROS 1058, DPTO 301
CALLE CARLOS FERREYROS 1058, DPTO 301
CALLE CAPITAN LA JARA 190, INT. 201

CALLE CAPITAN LA JARA 190, INT. 201

CALLE LAS LADERAS N° 602, URB. CASUARINAS

CALLE LAS LADERAS N° 602, URB. CASUARINAS
JIRON HUARAZ N° 1154, DPTO. 101
JIRON HUARAZ N° 1154, DPTO. 101

AV. AREQUIPA N° 5241, DPTO 402

AV. AREQUIPA N° 5241, DPTO 402

CALLE A 375

CALLE A 375

AV. PASEO DE LA REPUBLICA N° 6255

AV. PASEO DE LA REPUBLICA N° 6255

EDIFICIO LOS FRESNOS N° 215, RS. SAN FELIPE

EDIFICIO LOS FRESNOS N° 215, RS. SAN FELIPE

Distrito

LIMA
LIMA

MAGDALENA DEL
MAR

MAGDALENA DEL
MAR

SAN ISIDRO
SAN ISIDRO
SAN ISIDRO
SAN ISIDRO

SANTIAGO DE
SURCO

SANTIAGO DE
SURCO

BRENA
BRENA

MIRAFLORES
MIRAFLORES
SAN ISIDRO

SAN ISIDRO

MIRAFLORES
MIRAFLORES
JESUS MARIA
JESUS MARIA

Correo

inispria@gmail.com
inispria@gmail.com
pkctech@gmail.com

pkctech@gmail.com

eumsharon@outlook.com
eumsharon@outlook.com
yeonjoohan@gmail.com
yeonjoohan@gmail.com

alonsozk@gmail.com
alonsozk@gmail.com
dmanciso@gmail.com

dmanciso@gmail.com

hymychang@hotmail.com
hymychang@hotmail.com
jmptraducciones@gmail.com
jmptraducciones@gmail.com
picanto0213@hotmail.com

picanto0213@hotmail.com

surinversion@naver.com

surinversion@naver.com

Teléfono
Fijo
279-0845
279-0845

462-7764

462-7764

2659439
2659439

241-8602

241-8602

Teléfono
Movil

947-387323

947-387323

988-870005
988-870005

961-874974
961-874974
997-664552
997-664552
998-132955

998-132955

954-488352 /
991-658006

954-488352 /
991-658006

990-711945
990-711945
936-379853
936-379853
965-986070
965-986070
950-507661

950-507661
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